
ENDORSED 
PARTNERS

Endorsed partner companies offer financial, operational, 
workforce or compliance products at negotiated best prices. 

For more information, visit

SolventNetworks.com

Information management company  
committed to lowering costs while improving 

productivity throughout the organization. 

Matt Soloman, Chief Executive Officer 
matts@aisimc.com

Richard Ouzts, Account Manager 
richardo@aisimc.com 

704.998.6564

Delivers breakthrough financial perfor-
mance in patient receivables through an 

integrated solution suite driven by big-data 
science and investment-grade performance. 

Jim Zadoorian, President 
jzadoorian@arxchange.com 

843.757.5469

Katie Babcock, Director of Business  
Development 

kbabcock@arxchange.com 
614.359.6353

Offers the performance analytic platform 
known as ISAAC™ – Intelligence System for 

Advanced Analytic Computing – to serve 
the needs of providers, payers and  

self-insured employers.

William “Bill” McElmurry 
561.676.7947 

william.mcelmurry@cedargate.com

Offers a healthcare IT network delivering 
real-time patient notifications with time, 

cost and live-saving information to stream-
line care transitions and reduce medically 

unnecessary hospital admissions.

Geoff Binnick, Vice President, Network 
Development 

Geoff.binnick@collectivemedicaltech.com 
919.986.7061

A national leader in payments and revenue 
cycle management with a comprehensive 
suite of automated payables solutions that 
streamline operations and generate revenue.

Terence Mack, Vice President 
terence.mack@commercebank.com 

314.746.3754

Christy Powers Hulett, Vice President,  
Accounts Payable Strategies & Solutions 

christy.hulett@commercebank.com 
803.730.2263

A salary.com companyt that is a national 
compensation consulting firm for healthcare 

organizations needing effective  
compensation and total rewards solutions. 

Theresa Worman, Executive Vice President 
tworman@compdatasurveys.com 

800.300.9570



A national recruiting network offering online 
tools to recruit and evaluate prospective 

employees for a wide variety of healthcare 
positions. 

Brian Bauer, Strategic Director 
brian@hospitalcareers.com 

866.870.4885 Extension 801

A pioneer in the recruiting industry for 40 
years, with an extensive, in-house database 
of physicians and outreach strategies to find 

top candidates on a daily basis.

Gary L. Holden, Regional Vice President 
holden@jacksonandcoker.com 

770.643.5772

An industry leader in Workers Compensa-
tion Claims Recovery that helps healthcare 
organizations maximize revenue, staffing 
productivity and compliance to maintain 

long-term eligibility. 

Dean M. Jenks, Ph.D., Vice President, 
Healthcare Services  

djenks@parkdansan.com  
704.766.1551 Extension 233

Dale Hartis, VP, Business Development  
dhartis@parkdansan.com  

800.766.1551 Extension 255

A national provider of healthcare workforce 
solutions, specializing in supplemental 

staffing, offering access to a nationwide 
network of staffing agencies through one 

contract and one contact.

Qualivis 
info@qualivis.com 

803.995.8981

Helps facilities manage a significant portion 
of waste streams, including medical waste, 

sharps, pharmaceutical and hazardous 
materials, helping hospitals “go green” and 

make the workplace safer.   

Timothy Staiano, Major Accounts Executive 
timothy.staiano@stericycle.com 

704.441.6077

An industry leader in administration and 
management of 340B pharmacy programs, 
which can provide better access to prescrip-

tion drugs for uninsured and low-income 
patients and generate revenue. 

Trish Abrams, Regional Manager 
tabrams@sunrx.com 

858.378.1996

A supply chain partner with more than 20 
years of healthcare experience, with more 
than 1,500 agreements and $5.5 billion in 

combined purchasing power.

Rich Wehman 
Principal, Business Development 

rich.wehman@vizientinc.com 
678.805.4546 • 678.447.7969

Delivers remote healthcare services and 
population health management through a 
turn-key program including credentialed 
practitioners, patient engagement and 

management platform, and compliance and 
billing processes.

Craig Noonan, Chief Executive Officer 
Craig.noonan@wellspringbenefitsgroup.com 

817.900.9117


